MARAL - DEER 7

FASCINATION ,,HUNTING IN KAZAKHSTAN*

After Russia and China, Kazakhstan is the largest The Maral grounds are extensive ir
Country of Eurasia. If you place a geographlcal map of trophy quallty, espeC|aIIy in the Dht
Kazakhsta in front of you and let it “t o range C
“will lear d at

country. AImost the whole area i

low of the steppe mountains, deserts and semi-deserts,
only in the southern and eastern border regions you will mlddle of Octef)'eﬁtdmmo US
see e high mountain ranges, but rather tiny compared bins, tents or yurts. Hunting will commence w

to the yellow areas that appear on your map. horses and via stalking at a mountain height of bet
1000 to 2.500 m height. In addition, or in combination

The Maral lives in mountains of the Eastern Tienschan, Siberian deer, Siberian Ibex or wolves can also be

in the Kazakh mountains Dhungar - Alatau, Tarbagatai hunted down.

and the Saur mountains, in the Altai, in the Salair back
and Kuznetsk - Alatau mountains, in the Sayan - Moun-
tains and its foothills, as well as in the Baikal area. In
the field of CIS, the total amount of Maral deer is esti-
mated to be about 80 000 pieces.

MARAL DEER
KAZAKHSTAN

from €

540000

The main rutting season of the Maral dear in almost
areas of Kazakhstan as far as the Sajjan mountain

range is usually into the second half of September. The . '
total rutting period is from September to the beglnning '
of October, during this perlod especially, huntlng will be
done via call.
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INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

(Prices subject to changes)

- 10 full hunting days

- All permits

- Transfer to hunting camp from Almaty Airport
- Full board

- translator

- organisation of the hunt

- leading the stalking 1:1

- Trophy pre preparation in the field

TERRITORY: BELOZEK:

Stalking € 5800
Culling fees: 1. Maral € 2500
further Maral € 4500
Boar € 1200
Wolf € 900

TERRITORY: KETMEN:

Stalking
Culling fees:

1. Maral
further Maral
Boar

Wolf

TERRITORY: TASTAU:

Stalking
Culling fees:

1. Maral- 10 kg
10-12Kkg
12 - 14 kg

14 kg +

further Maral
lbex
Boar
Wolf

€ 3400
€ 2500
€ 4500
€ 1200
€ 900

€ 6400
€ 2700
€ 3700
€ 4700
€ 5700

€ 4500
€ 3000
€ 1200
€ 900

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

Arrival and Departure

- Domestic flights, if required

- Helicopter for transfer into the hunting region

- Hotel and food before and after the hunt

- Alcoholic beverages

- Personal expenditure and tips

- Taxidermy

- Trophy transport Inland and preparation for
export, incl., veterinary certificates € 380

- non-hunting companion € 220/day
- Import permit for rifles € 365
- Add. Hunting days € 350/day
- Formality package €250
- VIP arrival and departure

(recommended) €150
- Handling fee € 250
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