MARAL - DEER FASCINATION "HUNTING IN KAZAKHSTAN"

After Russia and China, Kazakhstan is the largest Country of Eurasia. If you place a geographical map of Kazakhstan in front of you and let it "talk" to you, you will learn little and at the same time lots about this vast country. Almost the whole area is covered with the yellow of the steppe mountains, deserts and semi-deserts, only in the southern and eastern border regions you will see e high mountain ranges, but rather tiny compared to the yellow areas that appear on your map.

The Maral lives in mountains of the Eastern Tienschan. in the Kazakh mountains Dhungar - Alatau, Tarbagatai and the Saur mountains, in the Altai, in the Salair back and Kuznetsk - Alatau mountains, in the Sayan - Mountains and its foothills, as well as in the Baikal area. In the field of CIS, the total amount of Maral deer is estimated to be about 80 000 pieces.

The main rutting season of the Maral dear in almost areas of Kazakhstan as far as the Saijan mountain range is usually into the second half of September. The total rutting period is from September to the beginning of October, during this period especially, hunting will be done via call.

The Maral grounds are extensive in Kazakhstan. The trophy quality, especially in the Dhungar - Alatau mountainrange is excellent. Maral carry between 10 to 16 - 17 kg antler weight. The hunt with the Maral whistle is similar to the one in the Altai and Sajjan mountains. Hunting season is from the middle of September to the middle of October. Accommodation is usually in log cabins, tents or yurts. Hunting will commence with aid of horses and via stalking at a mountain height of between 1000 to 2.500 m height. In addition, or in combination Siberian deer, Siberian Ibex or wolves can also be hunted down.





OFFER

UNTING IN KAZAKHSTAN - MARAL DEER

Hunting time: 10.09. - 01.11.

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

(Prices subject to changes)

- 10 full hunting days
- All permits
- Transfer to hunting camp from Almaty Airport
- Full board
- translator

Stalking

- organisation of the hunt
- leading the stalking 1:1
- Trophy pre preparation in the field

Shot and not found game is classed as hunted. As soon as the animal/animals are culled, the hunt is classed as over.

TERRITORY: BELOZEK:

Culling fees: further Maral	1. Maral	€ 2500 € 4500
Boar Wolf		€ 1200 € 900

TERRITORY: KETMEN:

Stalking		€ 3400
Culling fees:	1. Maral	€ 2500
	further Maral	€ 4500
	Boar	€ 1200
	Wolf	€ 900

TERRITORY: TASTAU:

Stalking		€ 6400
Culling fees:	1. Maral- 10 kg 10 - 12 kg 12 - 14 kg 14 kg +	€ 2700 € 3700 € 4700 € 5700
	further Maral Ibex Boar Wolf	€ 4500 € 3000 € 1200 € 900

Airport: Almaty

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:

Arrival and Departure

- Domestic flights, if required
- Helicopter for transfer into the hunting region
- Hotel and food before and after the hunt
- Alcoholic beverages
- Personal expenditure and tips
- Taxidermy
- Trophy transport Inland and preparation for export, incl., veterinary certificates € 380 - non-hunting companion € 220/day - Import permit for rifles € 365 - Add. Hunting days € 350/day - Formality package € 250 - VIP arrival and departure (recommended) € 150 - Handling fee € 250

Terms & conditions of capra ADVENTURES apply.



€ 5800